SPECIFICATION SHEET AND ORDERING INFORMATION
COVE® RJ
The Cove RJ is part of the ECA Retrofit product line which is designed to provide users an easy way to
upgrade their power and data needs within many of the major manufacturer’s furniture lines. The Cove RJ
fits into a 2” x 6.75” opening which is commonly used by furniture manufacturers such as Herman Miller
and Steelcase. The Cove RJ now provides you additional options to accommodate specific project needs
without going through the hassle of specifying, managing or changing cutout sizes within your core furniture.
Cove RJ is available in both corded and DaisyLink versions which allow multiple units to be connected
from one power infeed. Options for USB, HDMI and data along with different finishes are also available.
Specifications
• Table cutout: 2.0” x 6.75”
• Table thickness: .25” – 1.50”
• Standard finish options:
Silver, Black, Gloss White
• Supplied with standard 108” power
cord or with our DaisyLink® daisy
chain system for linking multiple
units together.
• ETL listed
Product Dimensions
Ordering information
Part number Description
Cove RJ Corded
COV-RJ-2U-S-108 2 Power, 2 2.1 AMP USB, 1 RJ DKO, 108” Power Cord, Silver
COV-RJ-2U-B-108 2 Power, 2 2.1 AMP USB, 1 RJ DKO, 108” Power Cord, Black
COV-RJ-2UGW108 2 Power, 2 2.1 AMP USB, 1 RJ DKO, 108” Power Cord, Gloss White
COV-RJ-2UAL108 2 Power, 2 2.1 AMP USB, 1 RJ DKO, 108" Power Cord, Clear Brushed Aluminum
Cove RJ2 Corded
COV-RJ2-2U-S108 2 Power, 2 2.1 AMP USB, 2 RJ DKO, 108” Power Cord, Silver
COV-RJ2-2U-B108 2 Power, 2 2.1 AMP USB, 2 RJ DKO, 108” Power Cord, Black
COV-RJ2-2UGW108 2 Power, 2 2.1 AMP USB, 2 RJ DKO, 108” Power Cord, Gloss White
COV-RJ2-2UAL108 2 Power, 2 2.1 AMP USB, 2 RJ DKO, 108" Power Cord, Clear Brushed Aluminum
Cove RJ DaisyLink*
COV-RJ-2U-4-1-S 2 Power, 2 2.1 AMP USB, 1 RJ DKO, DaisyLink, Silver
COV-RJ-2U-4-1-B 2 Power, 2 2.1 AMP USB, 1 RJ DKO, DaisyLink, Black
COV-RJ-2U-41-GW 2 Power, 2 2.1 AMP USB, 1 RJ DKO, DaisyLink, Gloss White
COV-RJ-2U-41-AL 2 Power, 2 2.1 AMP USB, 1 RJ DKO, DaisyLink, Clear Brushed Aluminum
Cove RJ2 DaisyLink*
COV-RJ2-2U-41-S 2 Power, 2 2.1 AMP USB, 2 RJ DKO, DaisyLink, Silver
COV-RJ2-2U-41-B 2 Power, 2 2.1 AMP USB, 2 RJ DKO, DaisyLink, Black
COV-RJ2-2U-41GW 2 Power, 2 2.1 AMP USB, 2 RJ DKO, DaisyLink, Gloss White
COV-RJ2-2U-41AL 2 Power, 2 2.1 AMP USB, 2 RJ DKO, DaisyLink, Clear Brushed Aluminum
Data Knockout Options
RJ45-B RJ45 cat 6 data jack
HDMI-KEY-B HDMI F/F Keystone jack - Black
USB-20AA-B-72K USB 2.0 Keystone Type A/A - Black
USB-20AA-W-72K USB 2.0 Keystone Type A/A - White
*DaisyLink Interconnecting and Power Infeed Cables Sold Seperately
10 Mountain View Drive  l  Shelton, CT 06484  l  P: 800.521.3175  l  F: 203.924.6687  l  www.electri-cable.com
©January 2016 Electri-Cable Assemblies. ECA reserves the right to change pricing and specification without notice.
3.18"
2.5"
7.25"
COVE RJ
CORDED
7.25"
2.5"
3.18"
7.25"
2.5"
3.18" 2.5"
7.25"
3.18"
COVE RJ
DAISYLINK
COVE RJ2
DAISYLINK
COVE RJ2
CORDED
Manufacturer Compatibility Chart
Steelcase/Coalesse® (Training Tables) Akira, Runner Plug & Play non-folding, Train
Steelcase/Coalesse® (Conference Tables) Exponents - Bench Bridges, Exponents - Moby and Cart, Exponents - Lectern
Herman Miller Thrive, Everywhere™